UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
81XX                                                                            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 7
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R119-001.T
POWER RESET IC
 DESCRIPTION
The function of UTC 81XX is to accurately reset system after
detecting the supply voltage at the time of switching power on and

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw QW-R119-001.T
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5
- 81XXG-AB3-D-R SOT-89 I G O - - Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AB3-E-R SOT-89 O I G - - Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AE3-2-R SOT-23 I O G - - Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AE3-3-R SOT-23 O G I - - Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AE3-5-R SOT-23 G O I - - Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AE2-2-R SOT-23-3 I O G - - Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AE2-3-R SOT-23-3 O G I   Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AE2-5-R SOT-23-3 G O I   Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AF5-A-R SOT-25 N N G O I Tape Reel
- 81XXG-AF5-B-R SOT-25 O I G N N Tape Reel
81XXL-T92-D-B 81XXG-T92-D-B TO-92 I G O - - Tape Box
81XXL-T92-D-K 81XXG-T92-D-K TO-92 I G O - - Bulk
81XXL-T92-E-B 81XXG-T92-E-B TO-92 O I G - - Tape Box
81XXL-T92-E-K 81XXG-T92-E-K TO-92 O I G - - Bulk
Note:  Pin Assignment:   I: VIN   O: VOUT   G: GND   N: NC
 XX: Detected Voltage Value
81XX                                                                            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                3 of 7